

**CITY OF NEWTON, KANSAS
TABULATION OF BIDS**

Improvement: Fieldstone Phase 1 Sanitary Sewer Extension
 Project: #07SS000016(261)
 Date: December 28, 2010

CONTACT NAME:				Engineer's Estimate		Jess McCullough		Joe B. Nowak		Earl Mies		Martin Dondlinger Jr.		Walter D. Marcotte		David Oursler		Quentin J. Robl		W.B. Carter Const. Co.	
COMPANY NAME:						McCullough Excavation		Nowak Const. Co. Inc.		Mies Construction Inc.		Dondlinger & Sons Const. Co.		Utility Contractors, Inc.		Middlecreek Corp.		Stevens Contractors LLC		6015 N Broadway	
ADDRESS:						9210 E 34th St. North		200 S Goddard Rd		1919 SW Boulevard		PO Box 398		659 N Market		PO Box 136		PO Box 1276		6015 N Broadway	
CITY/STATE/ZIP:						Wichita, KS 67226		Goddard, KS 67052		Wichita, KS 67213		Wichita, KS 67201-0398		Wichita, KS 67201-2079		Peaabody, KS 66866		Salina, KS 67402-1276		Wichita, KS 67219	
PHONE:						316-634-2199		316-794-8898		316-945-7227		316-945-0555		316-265-9506		620-983-2371		785-827-4458		316-744-1247	
FAX:								316-794-2243		316-945-7799		316-945-9009		316-265-8314		620-983-2532		785-827-4459		316-744-0436	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Type	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension		Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	8" PVC Pipe (SDR 35)	2,850	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 13.80	\$ 39,330.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 46,312.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 54,150.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 49,875.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 62,700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 71,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 28,500.00
2	Standard Manhole Type A	10	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 21,800.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	Clean Out	3	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
4	Tee Service Connection w/Riser	6	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
5	Flowable Fill	120	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 7,920.00
6	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
7	BMP's	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8	Project Seeding	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$1,511.00	\$ 1,511.00
	TOTAL:				\$147,200.00		\$ 70,800.00		\$ 73,670.00		\$ 85,202.50		\$ 93,500.00		\$ 99,675.00		\$ 106,860.00		\$ 114,760.00		\$ 63,131.00
	Bid Bond:						YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
																				Rejected due to incomplete bid forms	